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Academic Advisement - Education Division  
Andrew Disney, Sr. Academic Advisor 
Program Support – EDOL, SEC, & MS programs 
Locations: West LA   
Email: andrew.disney@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 568-5770 
 
Moises Olavarrieta, Academic Advisor  
Program Support – EDLT, ELAP, MAT & TESOL 
Location: Calabasas, Irvine, Malibu & West LA  
Email: moises.olavarrieta@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 568-5543 
 
Jane Tucker, Assistant Dir., Academic Advising  
Program Support – PhD 
Location: West LA  
Email: jane.tucker@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 568-5738 
 

Faculty Program Support – Education 
Division  
Christie Dailo, Associate Program Director  
Program Support – EDLT, EDOL, ELAP, & PhD 
Email: christie.dailo@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 568-5612  
 
Adriana Garcia, Associate Program Director  
Program Support – MAT & Dissertation Support  
Email: adriana.l.garcia@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 258-2852 

 
Mahsa Zojaji, Associate Program Director  
Program Support – MS Programs, SEC, & TESOL 
Email: mahsa.zojaji@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 568-2361 

 
 
 
 

 

 
Academic Advisement - Psychology Division  
Sandy Ghoubrial, Sr. Academic Advisor 
Program Support – MAP & MFT (Evening Format) 
Location: West LA (Last name A-L) 
Email: sandy.ghoubrial@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 568-5618 
 
Sandra Narouz, Academic Advisor  
Program Support – MAP & MFT (Evening Format) 
Location: Irvine  
Email: sandra.narouz@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (949) 223-2511 
 
Christopher Walther, Academic Advisor  
Program Support – MAP & MFT (Evening Format) 
Locations: Calabasas and West LA (Last name M-Z) 
Email: christopher.walther@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 568-5503 
 

Faculty Program Support & Advisement – 
Psychology Division  
Andrea Lipnicki, Sr. Program Administrator 
Program Support – MFT (Daytime Format) 
Location: Malibu 
Email: andrea.lipnicki@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 506-4608 
 
Yasmin Rahdari, Associate Program Director  
Program Support – PsyD 
Location: West LA 
Email: yasmin.rahdari@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 568-5607 
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Faculty Program Support & Advisement – 
Psychology Division cont.  
Amarillys Loew, Program Administrator 
Program Support - MSABA 
Location: West LA  
Email: amarillys.loew@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 568-2317 
 
Liliana Vasquez, Program Administrator  
Program Support - MFT – Latinx 
Location: Irvine  
Email: liliana.vasquez@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (949) 223-2571 

 
Alumni Relations 
Email: gsepalum@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 568-5649 
 
Dr. Renee Dorn, Director of Alumni Relations  
Email: renee.dorn@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 568-5510 
 
Sofia Henriquez, Alumni Relations Analyst  
Email: sofia.henriquez@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 568-5619 

 
Career Services  
Email: gsep.careerservices@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 568-5666 
 
Yas Hardaway, Executive Director  
Nadine Souret, Associate Director 
Frania Arroyo, Career Services Specialist 
Usman Khan, Career Design Counselor  

 
Credential Certification Support  
Terrance Cao, Sr. Certification Manager  
Email: credinfo@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 568-5656 

 
 
 

 
 
 
Financial Aid Office  
Email: gsepfaid@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 568-5775 
 
Christell Neal, Director  
Daniel Biviano-Rayo, Financial Aid Advisor  
Naomi Stewart, Financial Aid Advisor  
Bo Waltz, Financial Aid Advisor  

 
Student Accounts  
Email: gsepsa@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 568-5588 
 
Reina Lee, Associate Director 
Brooke Perez, SA Coordinator  
Courtney Granados, SA Coordinator  
Sydney Hark-Odsess, SA Coordinator  
Kaitlin Johnson, SA Coordinator  
 

Student Employment  
Email:  gsepsemp@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 568-2327   
 
Writing Support  
Regina Meister, Associate Director  
Email: regina.meister@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 258-2815  
 
Carlos Jimenez, Manager  
Email: carlos.jimenez@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 568-5658  
 
Julie Stiegemeyer, Assistant Manager  
Email: Julie.stiegemeyer@pepperdine.edu 
Program Support - Irvine & Online Psychology  
Phone: (949) 223-2579 
 

For general inquires for student services, 
please e-mail 
gsep.studentservices@pepperdine.edu  
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